1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

FORMER ALL-STAR COACHES - BOYS' TEAMS

EAST

Bill Lytton, Millsaps

Ron Baer, Brandon

John Hyland, Pascagoula
SOUTH

Robert Cowherd, Wingfield
Steve Rusk, Ocean Springs

Ronnie Cuevas, Gulfport
Tom Wright, Forest Hill

Kevin Manton, Brookhaven
Dieter Miller, Mercy Cross

Eddie Holmes, Long Beach
Steve Rusk, Ocean Springs

Ron Baer, Brandon
Tom Wright, Forest Hill

Mark Foley, St. Stanislaus
Karl Friedrich, Harrison Central

Steve Clements, Meridian
Reginald Woullard, Hattiesburg

Tim Burns, St. Stanislaus
Howard McNeill, Gulfport

Reggie Lea, Brookhaven
Randy Martin, R. H. Watkins

Steve Clements, Meridian
Steve Rusk, Ocean Springs

Karl Friedrich, Harrison Central
Eddie Holmes, Long Beach

Tim Burns, St. Stanislaus
Stanley Shows, Florence

WEST
Tom Shepherd, Hinds Junior College

Jim Angelo, Northwest Rankin
Lucy Young, Warren Central

NORTH

Mike Curley, Madison-Ridgeland
Danny Porter, Tupelo

Ray Barnett, Clinton
Ken Basil, Starkville

David Forsythe, St. Andrew's
John Wooten, West Point

David Nelson, S. D. Lee
Randy West, Pearl

Danny Porter, Tupelo
Lucy Young, Warren Central

Sekufele Lewanika, Piney Woods
Ray Zoska, S. D. Lee

Hugh Christian, Clinton
Bill Reeves, Starkville

Gary Alderman, Murrah
Mike Curley, Madison Central

Randy West, Pearl
David Wissel, St. Joseph (Jackson)

Ron Baer, Brandon
Danny Porter, Tupelo

Kevin Manton, Vicksburg
Lucy Young, Warren Central

John Smillie, Corinth
David Wissel, St. Joseph
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1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

FORMER ALL-STAR COACHES - BOYS' TEAMS - CONTINUED

SOUTH
Eva Glamser, Oak Grove
Pat Ross, Meridian

Steve Rusk, Ocean Springs
Mike Sullivan, Meridian

Howard McNeill, Gulfport

Chris Gardner, Northwest Rankin

Andy Kivlan, St. Stanislaus
Randy West, Brandon

Jay Harrison, Warren Central
Todd Smith, Petal

Jesse Lang, Oak Grove
Jeff Long, Clinton

Andy Kivlan, St. Stanislaus
Howard McNeill, Gulfport

Kevin Bower, Brookhaven
Anjan Karmacharya, Petal

Kevin Bower, Brookhaven
Eddie Holmes, Long Beach

Randall Molsbee, Biloxi
Wes McCullough, North Pike

Wes McCullough, North Pike
Aaron Avila, West Jones
Mark Taylor, Clarkdale
Jesse Lang, Oak Grove

Jeff French, Ocean Springs

NORTH
Jimmy McKinney, W.P. Daniel
Randy West, Pearl

Alex George, West Lauderdale
Danny Porter, Tupelo

Lucy Young, Warren Central
Jeff Long, Clinton

Anjan Karmacharya, Columbus
Michael Curry, Grenada

Brian Bennett, Starkville
David Wissel, St. Joseph - Madison

Brad Biard, Pearl
Jim McCay, Oxford

Nathan Hall, Florence
Randy West, Brandon

Jason Forrester, Caledonia
Marty Pettit, Pontotoc

Josh Harper, Columbus
Jay Harrison, Warren Central

Jason Bennett, Vicksburg
Walter Freeman, Lafayette

Andy Kivlan, Pearl

Morgan Mansfield, Caledonia
Greg Head, Warren Central
Preston Nailor, Ridgeland

Gray Massey, Florence
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2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

FORMER ALL-STAR COACHES - BOYS' TEAMS - CONTINUED

SOUTH

Justin Mitchell, Hattiesburg*
Jason Harr, Hattiesburg

Cecil Hinds, Madison Central*

Paul Van Hooydonk, Madison Central

Randy West, Brandon *
Skyler Parker, Brandon

Jeff Long, Franklin County*

Stephanie McCormick, Franklin County

Todd Siders, Sumrall*
Adam Bailey, Sumrall

Josh Cavanaugh, Florence*
Bill Hood, Florence

Henrik Madsen, Gulfport*
Patrick Wadsworth, Gulfport

Harl Roehm, Lewisburg*
Scotti Miles, Lewisburg

Khary Orr, Forest*
Dustin Phillips, Forest

NORTH

Nathan Clayton, Amory*
Linzy Patterson, Amory

Joe Falla, Jr., Sacred Heart*

Jonathan Branch, Oxford*
Garner Shivers, Oxford

Steve Wies, Cleveland *
Justin Mitchell, Cleveland

Dustin Horne, Kosciusko*
Ben Patterson, Kosciusko

Caryl Vogel, New Albany*
Bert Anderson, New Albany

Matthew Reeder, Saltillo*
John Ward Grace, Saltillo

Cameron Glenn, Corinth*
Gregg Parker, Corinth

Nathan Clayton, Amory*
John Ward Grace, Amory

* Designates Head Coach




